
CORPORATION OF SHEPHERDSTOWN 
2025 Holiday Schedule  

 
 

Below is the holiday schedule observed by Shepherdstown Town Hall.   
 
Trash/Recycling/Yard Waste Services will be suspended on the following holidays unless otherwise noted.  Where services are 
suspended, they will resume on the next regular pick-up day.   
 
Wednesday, January 1    New Year’s Day    Services Suspended  
Monday, January 20         Martin Luther King, Jr. Day     Services Suspended 
Monday, February 17       Presidents Day      Services Suspended 
Monday, May 26       Memorial Day     Services Suspended 
Thursday, June 19              Juneteenth Day      No Scheduled Services 
Friday, June 20                    West Virginia Day      Services Suspended 
Friday, July 4                   Independence Day     Services Suspended 
Monday, September 1     Labor Day     Services Suspended 
Monday, October 13        Columbus Day/Indigenous Peoples Day  Services Suspended 
Tuesday, November 11    Veterans Day     Services Suspended 
Thursday, November 27 and 28   Thanksgiving Day    Services Suspended 
Wednesday, December 24 Half Day Christmas Eve    Normal Scheduled Services 
Thursday, December 25         Christmas Day    No Scheduled Services 
Wednesday, December 31 Half Day New Year’s Eve    Normal Scheduled Services 
 
 
**Services Suspended - Services are suspended until the next regular pick up  
    day. 
 
**No Scheduled Services- There are no services scheduled on this day.  
 
**Normal Scheduled Services – There is no change in services on this day. 


